Valves
1300 134 651
dixonvalve.com.au
All prices exclude GST.
ADPL718
486
M VS01
 Applications: Petroleum, Oil & Gas, Low pressure saturated steam, Mining & Industrial applications
 Design: Fire Safe Certified  Ball Vaves Flanged ANSI 150 to API607
 End Connection: Flanged & Drilled ANSI 150
 Body Materials: Cast Steel (ASTM A216 WCB) & Stainless Steel (CF8M -SS316)
 Seat & Trim: Ball - ASTM A351 CF8M, Seat - R-PTFE
 Pressure: 285 PSI for Ware, Oil, Gas & Some Corrosive Fluids
 Options: ANSI Class 300 & 600 in WCB & CF8M vailable on request
 Accessories: Gear operated, electric & pneumatic actuated
 Features: Fire Safe Certified with Lockable Levers , 3.1 Test Certificates available on request
 Design: SS Ball Valve flanged ANSI 150 lever operated
 End Connection: Flanged & drilled to ANSI 150LB / un-drilled / Table D/E
 Body Materials: CF8M (SS316), SS ball
 Seat & Trim: PTFE seat
 Pressure: ANSI 150 is 285PSI for water, oil & gas & corrosive fluids
 Accessories: Gear operated, electric & pneumatic actuated
ANSI Ball Valve - Petro-Chemical - Fire Safe Certified
ANSI 150 & Table E Ball Valves
API 607 Fire SAFE Certified ANSI 150 Ball Valves
Size NB 316SS (CF8M)
Part No. Price $ Cast Steel (WCB)
Part No. Price $
inch mm
½ 15 V2FH-015 420.40 V2FH-WCB-015 294.51
¾ 20 V2FH-020 512.02 V2FH-WCB-020 343.60
1 25 V2FH-025 619.82 V2FH-WCB-025 431.96
1¼ 32 V2FH-032 780.00 V2FH-WCB-032 451.58
1½ 40 V2FH-040 975.54 V2FH-WCB-040 549.75
2 50 V2FH-050 1333.91 V2FH-WCB-050 746.09
2½ 65 V2FH-065 2328.37 V2FH-WCB-065 1050.43
3 80 V2FH-080 2667.83 V2FH-WCB-080 1310.58
4 100 V2FH-100 4107.06 V2FH-WCB-100 2076.32
6 150 V2FH-150 10055.22 V2FH-WCB-150 4368.60
Size NB ANSI 150 Drilled Drilled Table D/E
inch mm Part No. Price $ Part No. Price $
½ 15 V2F-150-015 269.49 --- ---
¾ 20 V2F-150-020 285.65 --- ---
1 25 V2F-150-025 329.31 --- ---
1¼ 32 V2F-150-032 560.53 --- ---
1½ 40 V2F-150-040 646.76 --- ---
2 50 V2F-150-050 854.16 V2F-150DR-050 970.16
2½ 65 V2F-150-065 1390.54 V2F-150DR-065 1509.12
3 80 V2F-150-080 1537.73 V2F-150DR-080 1832.51
4 100 V2F-150-100 2356.91 V2F-150DR-100 2200.81
6 150 V2F-150-150 5184.93 V2F-150DR-150 5497.52
8 200 V2F-150-200 12396.38 --- ---
VS01
Price Group: SD
Price Group: SD
Available on request
 - Ansi Class 300 in 316SS
 - Ansi Class 150 in Ansi 300 in cast steel
Available on request
 - Table E drilled valves ½" to 6"
Female BSP x Female BSP
Size
Part No. Weight (kg) WP WOG PSI Price $
inch mm
½ 15 SAS22015 1.2 1000 319.38
¾ 20 SAS22020 1.4 1000 386.88
1 25 SAS22025 1.8 1000 464.46
1½ 40 SAS22040 2.8 1000 773.76
2 50 SAS22050 3.9 1000 958.13
"Deadman" Stainless Steel Spring Return Handle Ball Valve
 Design: Deadman spring return ball valve
 End Connection: Screwed BSP female ends
 Body Materials: SS 316
 Seat & Trim: PTFE Seats and CF8M (SS 316)
 Options: 2 piece 1000 PSI BSP or 2 piece 2000 PSI NPT available or request
 Application: Mainly used as a fail-safe closed valve for petro chemical and other media where
spillage can cause damage, injury or loss if an operator incorrectly opens the valve
AR02
Price Group: SD
316 stainless steel
cast steel